
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

PIC 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

No. 

77A 

181A 

22A 

113P 

192N 

999A 

313A 

105A 

99N 

137N 

4A 

271A 

431A 

42A 

33A 

Name 

Zaim Laflamme 

Jean-Pascal Schroeder 

Jean-Francois Cloutier 

Alan Burns 

Valentin Castagnuozzo 

Francois Boulais 

Sarah-Michelle Cotton 

Andrea Purdy 

Emily Dickson 

Martina Chait-Hartwig 

Gervais Antoine 

Neil Stanavech 

Francois Gauvin 

Miles Keller 

Dylan Leclair 

Class 

Ltwt Production 

Ltwt Production 

Ltwt Production 

Ltwt Production 

Ltwt Production 

Ltwt Production 

Ltwt Production 

Ltwt Production 

Ltwt Production 

Ltwt Production 

Ltwt Production 

Ltwt Production 

Ltwt Production 

Ltwt Production 

Ltwt Production 

Best Tm 

1:15.681 

1:19.222 

1:19.262 

1:19.613 

1:19.666 

1:20.646 

1:20.718 

1:20.975 

1:21.016 

1:22.490 

1:24.234 

1:28.934 

1:29.763 

1:38.261 

1:38.676 

Diff 

3.541 

3.581 

3.932 

3.985 

4.965 

5.037 

5.294 

5.335 

6.809 

8.553 

13.253 

14.082 

22.580 

22.995 

Gap 

3.541 

0.040 

0.351 

0.053 

0.980 

0.072 

0.257 

0.041 

1.474 

1.744 

4.700 

0.829 

8.498 

0.415 

In Lap 

2 

11 

4 

4 

5 

8 

4 

7 

9 

10 

5 

4 

3 

4 

5 

Total Tm 

4:25.482 

16:13.715 

12:20.596 

15:51.431 

15:16.069 

16:06.743 

15:55.333 

15:03.827 

13:10.481 

15:55.837 

10:00.146 

10:18.410 

10:13.700 

12:28.302 

12:01.310 

Laps 

2 

12 

5 

8 

9 

11 

11 

11 

9 

10 

7 

6 

6 

7 

6 

 

Sorted on Best Lap time
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Chief of Timing & Scoring 
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www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  RACE Events Inc. 

SUPER SERIES - ROUND 2 

LTWT PRODUCTION 

Q13- Ltwt Production 

Qualifying (15:00 Time) started at 11:48:06 

SHANNONVILLE - PRO Track 2.470 km 

2023-06-11 11:50 AM 

 Provisional


